
Division III Championships Liaisons to Sports Committees 

Staff liaisons to Division III Championships Committee 
Laura Peterson-Mlynski – lpeterson@ncaa.org; 317-917-6477 

JP Williams – jpwilliams@ncaa.org; 317-917-6761 
Margaret Gaines – mgaines@ncaa.org; 317-917-6450 

Sport Committee Tournament Operations 
(Phone: 317-917-XXXX) 

Baseball JP Williams – 6761 
jpwilliams@ncaa.org  

Jonathan Youngblood - 6965 
jyoungblood@ncaa.org 

Men’s Basketball Alex Dickey – 3527 
adickey@ncaa.org 

N/A 

Women’s Basketball Kelly Whitaker – 6511 
kwhitaker@ncaa.org  

Ethan Walker – 6476 
ewalker@ncaa.org  

Men’s and Women’s        
Cross Country 

Laura Peterson – 6477 
lpeterson@ncaa.org 

Margaret Gaines - 6450 
mgaines@ncaa.org 

Field Hockey Caleb Kolby – 6180 
ckolby@ncaa.org  

Markell Staton - 6502 
mstaton@ncaa.org  

Football JP Williams – 6761 
jpwilliams@ncaa.org  

Jonathan Youngblood - 6965 
jyoungblood@ncaa.org 

Men’s Golf Ryan Richardson - 6338 
rrichardson@ncaa.org 

N/A 

Women’s Golf Demetria Young – 6270 
dyoung@ncaa.org  

N/A 

Men’s Ice Hockey Ashley Caldwell – 6226 
acaldwell@ncaa.org 

TBD 

Women’s Ice Hockey Caleb Kolby – 6180 
ckolby@ncaa.org 

Markell Staton – 6502 
mstaton@ncaa.org 

Men’s Lacrosse Will Hopkins – 6779 
whopkins@ncaa.org 

Mitchell Bailey – 6087 
mbailey@ncaa.org  

Women’s Lacrosse Kevin Alcox – 6085 
kalcox@ncaa.org  

Bryce Peters – 6855 
bpeters@ncaa.org 

Rowing Alex Mortillaro – 6229 
amortillaro@ncaa.org  

Ethan Walker – 6476 
ewalker@ncaa.org 

Men’s Soccer Kevin Alcox – 6085 
kalcox@ncaa.org  

Bryce Peters – 6855 
bpeters@ncaa.org 

Women’s Soccer Kelly Whitaker – 6511 
kwhitaker@ncaa.org  

Ethan Walker – 6476 
ewalker@ncaa.org  

Softball Caleb Kolby – 6180 
ckolby@ncaa.org 

Markell Staton - 6502 
mstaton@ncaa.org 

Men’s and Women’s 
Swimming and Diving 

Will Hopkins – 6779 
whopkins@ncaa.org 

Mitchell Bailey – 6087 
mbailey@ncaa.org 

Men’s Tennis Victoria Lipscomb – 6764 
vlipscomb@ncaa.org 

Ryan Richardson - 6338 
rrichardson@ncaa.org 

Women’s Tennis Lindsey Eldred - 6747 
leldred@ncaa.org 

Bryce Peters – 6855 
bpeters@ncaa.org 

Men’s and Women’s  
Track and Field  

Laura Peterson – 6477 
lpeterson@ncaa.org 

Margaret Gaines - 6450 
mgaines@ncaa.org 

Men’s Volleyball Jonathan Youngblood - 6965 
jyoungblood@ncaa.org 

N/A 

Women’s Volleyball Victoria Lipscomb – 6764 
vlipscomb@ncaa.org 

Ryan Richardson - 6338 
rrichardson@ncaa.org 

Wrestling JP Williams – 6761 
jpwilliams@ncaa.org  

Jonathan Youngblood - 6965 
jyoungblood@ncaa.org 


